A-
C B
AT
TER
Y
CH
AR
GE
R S
ER
IES
KEEPING YOU IN CHARGE
CHARGER CHARACTERISTICS
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Input Specs
AC input voltage range
AC input voltage rating
AC input frequency
AC input current
AC input power
AC static state current
90Vac-264Vac
100Vac-240Vac
47Hz-63Hz
0.3@115Vac/0.19A@230Vac
23W
50mA
Output Specs
Output voltage range
Output current
Output power
Bulk charge current rating
Bulk charge voltage rating
Float charge voltage rating
Light switching current
10-15Vdc
1A@12Vdc
15W
1A
14.7Vdc
13.3Vdc
250mA
General Specs
Effi  ciency
Over load protection
Short circuit protection
Reversed polarity connectors protection
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Net weight
Dimensions
Enclosure
0.68
<1.5A
Enable
Enable
0°C-40°C
-30°C-85°C
90g
80 x 50 x 57mm
Plastic Case
Safety Specs
Withstand voltage (Hi-Pot)
Insulation resistance
Safety standard
3000Vac ≤ 10mA (60s)
>100MΩ @500Vdc
ETL
LED Indicator Status
Green LED on
Red LED on
Empty load or fl oat charge
Bulk charge
To ensure safe and efficient operation always refer to the latest edition of our Technical Manual, as published on our website.
© 2019. Power-Sonic Corporation. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
All data subject to change without notice. E&O.E
POWER-SONIC EUROPE LIMITED
(EMEA – EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST AND AFRICA)
3 Buckingham Square,
Hurricane Way, Wickford,
Essex SS11 8YQ
T: +44 (0)1268 560686
F: +44 (0)1268 560902
E: salesEMEA@power-sonic.com
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
(USA AND INTERNATIONAL EXCLUDING EMEA)
Power-Sonic Corporation
7550 Panasonic Way, San Diego,
California 92154
T: +1 (619) 661 2020
F: +1 (619) 661 3650
E: customer-service@power-sonic.com
FEATURES
 • Universal input voltage range 90VAC - 264VAC
 • Automatic, current sensing dual-rate charging for
effi  cient, care-free and safe operation
 • LED indicators
 • Alligator clip connectors with insulated sleeves
 • ETL approved
APPROVALS
 • Approved for transport by air. D.O.T., I.A.T.A., F.A.A.
and C.A.B. certifi ed
 • ETL approved
 • ISO9001:2015 – Quality management systems
FURTHER INFORMATION
Please refer to our website www.power-sonic.com
for a complete range of useful downloads, such
as product catalogs, material safety data sheets
(MSDS), ISO certifi cation, etc.
Re
v1
: 0
3/
19
PSC-121000A-C 12V 1A
Sealed Lead Acid Battery Charger
A-C Battery Charger Series
CHARGE   CHARACTERISTICS
14.7V
Charge current (A) Charge voltage (V)
Voltage
Current
13.3V
10V
0V
250mA
1A
0A
Constant
voltage
Float
charge
Constant current
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Battery Chargers category:
Click to view products by  Power-Sonic manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CH0011  CB1210A  PS-034052  GP X411 AA/AAA + 4X R6 2700MAH RECYKO  CB243A  CB123A  CB12245A  DA60U-240A-R  DA84U-
240A-R  DA200U-250A-R  MC2  VP4 PLUS DRAGON  LCD MULTI CHARGER  MINI-CHARGER  5V 2.1A  PB320  PB50  PB550 + 4XAA
2700MAH  VC4  POCKET-CHARGER + 4XAA 2100MAH  PB-300P-12  VC2  MINI CHARGER + 2XAA 2100MAH  CHFC3  GC30U-5P1J
SBP-001  PB-300N-12  GC30B-11P1J  GC220A12-AD1  DBU-3200-24  RRC-SMB-MBC  TSP-BCM12  TSP-BCMU360  TSP-BCM48A  H-
TRONIC AL 2000PLUS  ES240J  ES360A  LS-CR45-PQ  LS-CR45-PD WHITE  5V 1A  MC3  PB2 BLUE  SC1  SC2  VC2S  X2  X4  CEF14
2XAA 2XAAA  CEF27 2XAA 2XAAA  CL14.4VDC-0.4A